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AK Juneau Pioneer Home Suzanne Malter (907) 796-6131 smalter@uas.alaska.edu
AK Sitka Pioneer Home Dayna Arnold (907) 747-2104 dayna.arnold@alaska.gov
AK Sitka Pioneer Home Skye Workman (907) 747-2103 skye.workman@alaska.gov
AK Wildflower Court Ruth Johnson 907-463-8700 rjohnson@wildflowercourt.org
AZ University of Arizona Marlene Dermody (914) 443-6159 mdermody@email.arizona.edu
CA Windsor Care Center of Petaluma Scott Bell (707) 331-2403 wsbell1015@gmail.com
CO Arbor View Susan Black (303) 403-3110 sblack@vivage.com
CO Cappella Living Solutions Jill Vitale-Aussem (720) 508-8585 jvitale@clcmail.org

CO
Christian Living Communities 
Clermont Park Gail Kahookele (720) 974-3702 gkahookele@clcmail.org

CO
Christian Living Communities 
Clermont Park Ronnie Brown (720)974-3742 rbrown@clcmail.org

CO
Christian Living Communities 
Clermont Park Angela Allen (720) 974-7275 aallen@clcmail.org

CO Christopher House Rebecca Hubbard (303) 421-2272 rhubbard@vivage.com
CO Eben Ezer Lutheran Care Center Carolyn Mickey (970)842-2861 cmickey@ebenezer-cares.org
CO Eben Ezer Lutheran Care Center Shaire Chavez (970) 842-2861 schavez@ebenezer-cares.org
CO Eben Ezer Lutheran Care Center Rosalie Fesser (970)842-2861 rfesser@ebenezer-cares.org
CO Glantz & Associates, LLC Robbie Glantz 303-250-6237 robbie@glantzconsulting.com
CO Green House Project Sandy Ransom (512) 557-1536 sandyransom7@gmail.com
CO Homewatch International Nicole Brackett (877) 628-1756 nbrackett@homewatch-intl.com

CO
McCandless Colorado State Veterans 
Community Living Center Andrea Salazar (719) 784-5316 andreaj.salazar@state.co.us

CO
McCandless Colorado State Veterans 
Community Living Center Rhonda Moschetti (719) 784-5353 rhonda.moschetti@state.co.us

CO
McCandless Colorado State Veterans 
Community Living Center Barbara Moore (719) 784-5313 barbara.moore@state.co.us

CO Regis University Cheryl Kruschke (303)621-4752 ckruschk@regis.edu
CO Shalom Cares Beth Irtz (303) 680-5000 beth.irtz@shalomcares.net
CO Shalom Cares Randy McNees (303) 936-3497 randy.mcnees@shalomcares.net
CO Someren Glen Beth Corn (720) 974-2915 bcorn@clcmail.org
CO Someren Glen David Strain (720) 974-3517 dstrain@clcmail.org
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CO
Summit Rehabilitation and Care 
Community Ryan Burmood (303) 413-6159 rburmood@vivage.com

CO
Veteran's Community Living Center 
at Fitzsimons Leisha Antionne (720) 227-8439 leisha.antionne@state.co.us

CO
Veteran's Community Living Center 
at Fitzsimons Sama Sesay (720) 670-9738 samasesay@gmail.com

CO
Veteran's Community Living Center 
at Fitzsimons Katie Ozbay (720) 519-7223 katherien.ozbay@state.co.us

CO Vivage Quality Health Partners Hope Carwile (303) 815-9097 hcarwile@vivage.com
CO Vivage Quality Health Partners Evy Cugelman (303)883-9264 ecugelman@vivage.com
CO Vivage Quality Health Partners Nancy Fox (303)238-3838 nfox@vivage.com

CO
Upper Arkansas Area Agency on 
Aging Terri Gerstmeyer (719) 539-3341 theresa.gerstmeyer@uaacog.com

FL Caregiver's Support and Resources Maureen Rulison (727) 409-2292 mrulison60@yahoo.com
FL Hearts in Care Mel Coppola (813)505-5251 mel.coppola1@gmail.com
GA A.G. Rhodes Health & Rehab Deke Cateau 779-551-2722 dcateau@agrhodes.org
GA A.G. Rhodes Health & Rehab Cobb Mary Helton 7704278727 mhelton@agrhodes.org
GA A.G. Rhodes Health & Rehab Cobb Sonya Williams 770-427-8727 sonya.williams@agrhodes.org
GA Have a Good Life Kim McRae (770) 841-1546 kim@haveagoodlife.com
GA JF & CS Molly Levine-Hunt (770)677-9453 mlevine@jfcs-atlanta.org
GA LeadingAge Georgia Walter Coffey (678) 362-0298 wcoffey@leadingagega.org
GA WD International G. David Sprowl (404) 441-6686 wdintl@bellsouth.net
GA Wesley Woods Towers Marni Lange 404-728-6600 marni.lange@wesleywoods.org
HI Hale Makua Health Services Tim McGee (808) 243-1713 timm@halemakua.org
HI Hale Makua Health Services Jordan Kahiamoe (808) 243-1712 jordank@halemakua.org
HI Hale Makua Health Services Janinne Grimes (808) 243-1701 janinneg@halemakua.org
HI Hale Makua Health Services Danielle Sanchez (808) 871-9283 danielles@halemakua.org
IA West Ridge Care Center Carol Ruggles (319) 931-1130 ceruggles@gmail.com
ID Independent Contacts Connie Miller (808) 873-6600 paceofmaui@gmail.com
IL Lessons Learned Solutions Richard Olson (847) 997-7471 rickayo74@yahoo.com
KS New Paradigm Solutions, Inc. Michelle Novotny (785) 587-7216 michelle@newparadigmsolutions.org
KY Riverview Health Care Center Phillip Ramey (606) 886-9178 pramey@signaturehealthcarellc.com
KY Signature Healthcare LLC Linda McDaniel (502) 568-7800 lmcdaniel@signaturehealthcarellc.com
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MA
Briarwood Healthcare & 
Rehabilitation Center Rosemary Damigella (781) 449-4040 rdamigella@briarwoodrehab.com

MI
Allegan County Medical Care 
Community Kimberly Turcott 269-673-0498 kturcott@allegancounty.org

MI Ashley Care Center Billie Ryder (989) 847-2011 billieryder@ashleycarecenter.net

MI Calhoun County Medical Care Facility Jack Boehmer (269) 962-5458 jboehmer@ccmcf.com
MI Grandvue Medical Care Facility Rebecca Verville (231)536-2286 rverville@grandvue.org
MI Grandvue Medical Care Facility Melissa Tanner 2315362286 mtanner@grandvue.org
MI Independent Contacts Elaine Archambeau (906) 483-1195 emarch@up.net
MI Independent Contacts Deborah Heath (517) 662-0873 dheath@linchpinquality.com

MI Jackson County Medical Care Facility David Green (517) 782-8500 ddg@jcmcf.com

MI Jackson County Medical Care Facility Sandra Place 517-782-2045 slp@jcmcf.com
MI Kalkaska Memorial Health Center Barb Hulwick (231) 258-7500 bhulwick@mhc.net
MI Lebenbom & Rothman, P.C. Vickie Burlew (231) 357-0629 vburlew@lrhealthlaw.com

MI
Masonic Pathways, formerly Warwick 
Living Center Sharon Coston 989-463-2200

MI Newaygo Medical Care Facility Julianne Kruszynski (231) 924-2020 jkruszynski@newaygomcf.org
MI Thornapple Manor Sally Dull (269) 945-2407 dullsa@thornapplemanor.com
MI Thornapple Manor Therese Maupin-Moore (269) 945-2407 mooretj@thornapplemanor.com
MO Pioneer Network Joan Devine (636) 578-4164 joan.devine@pioneernetwork.net
MS Alzheimers Association Mary Kim Smith (601)502-5512 mksmith319@gmail.com
MS Cognos Consultants, LLC Cynthia Kelly (601) 442-0699 cbkelly77@yahoo.com
MS Magnolia Village Lisa Welch (601)446-5097 lisa@sentrycare.com
MS Methodist Senior Services Michelle Daniel (228)216-1387 michelle.daniel@mss.org
MS River Chase Village Renee Kennedy (228)522-6700 renee@sentrycare.com
MS SentryCare, Inc. Chris Cheek (228)466-0843 chris@sentrycare.com
ND Village Family Service Joyce Eisenbraun (701) 451-4918 jeisenbraun@thevillagefamily.org
NE Fairview Manor Tamara Scheil 402-268-2271 tscheil@fairviewmanor.org
NE The Eden Alternative Denise Hyde (585)461-3951 dhyde@edenalt.org
NJ Masonic Village at Burlington Len Weiser (609) 239-3900 lweiser@njmasonic.org
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NJ Parker at Monroe Dawn Streeter (732) 565-2489 dstreeter@feparker.net
NJ Parker at Stonegate Patricia Newman (732) 565-2489 pnewman@feparker.net
NJ Parker Home Candice Avila (732)565-2420 cavila@feparker.net

NM Independent Contacts Carol Ende (505) 425-2659 carolende11@gmail.com

NY Crossroads Counseling & Consulting Lisa Kendall (607)347-4790 crossroadscounseling@hotmail.com
NY St. Ann's Community Triciajean Jones 585-697-6000 tjones@mystanns.com
NY St. John's Home Kristine Angevine (585) 732-1365 kangevine@stjohnsliving.org
NY The Eden Alternative Laura Beck (585)461-3951 lbeck@edenalt.org
OH Independent Contacts Bruce Stelzer (513) 675-0006 bstelzer49@gmail.com
OH Independent Contacts Jennifer Heston (614) 270-7262 jennheston@gmail.com
OH Sunset House Judy Bishop-Pierce 419-724-1200 judy@sunset-communities.org
OH Sunset Village Amy Moore (419) 724-1200 amoore@sunset-village.org

OK Epworth Villa Retirement Community Selena Wade (405) 887-1753 swade@epworthvilla.org
OK Independent Contacts Linda Crawford (405) 265-7762 linste2@att.net
OK Oklahoma Methodist Manor Martha Blevins (918)743-2565 mblevins@ommtulsa.org
OK Oklahoma Methodist Manor Jacob Will (918) 346-6630 jwill@ommtulsa.org
OR Full Life Programs Anna Sontag (541) 221-6962 anna@fulllifeprograms.org
PA Rolling Fields Wendy Vaughn (814) 587-2012 wvaughn@rollingfields.com

PA
Saint Martha Center for 
Rehabilitation and Healthcare Jen Quinones (610) 873-8490 jquinones@chg.org

TN Jefferson County Nursing Home Denise Denton 865-397-3163 ddenton@jcnh.org
TN Independent Contacts Jackie Collins (731)686-8364 wayjack@bellsouth.net
TN Pleasant View Health Care Center Cyndi Milenski 919-349-0510 cmilenski@cornerstonehcs.com
TN Signature HealthCARE Hometown Angie McAllister (270)250-5730 amcallister@signaturehealthcarellc.com
TN Signature HealthCARE Hometown Ryan Myracle (270)250-5730 rmyracle@signaturehealthcarellc.com
TN Signature HealthCARE Hometown Roni Scheurer (270)250-5730 rscheurer@signaturehealthcarellc.com
TN The Eden Alternative Meredith Martin (585) 461-3951 mmartin@edenalt.org
TN Uplands Village Lisa Norris 931-277-1181 lnorris@uplandsvillage.com
UT Mission Health Services Heather Reynolds (801)860-1011 heather.reynolds@missionhealthservices.org
WI Grancare Nursing Center Donna Zunker 920-494-4525 donnazunker@grancarenc.com

Bermuda Lefroy Care Community Rosheena Masters (441) 234-2913 rgmasters@gov.bm


	report1510335037009

